Refrigerating type dryer
GX3200 Series
Standard inlet air type
Applicable air compressor: 15, 22, 37kW
JIS symbol
48
Specifications
Model no. GX3215 GX3222 GX3237

ID5252
長方形
How to order
B 	Option
Note1
A 	Capacity code
Selection guide
GX32 AC200V15 M
　  Note on model no. selection
Note 1：Indicate options in alphabetical order.
Note 2：Option H3 is packaged in plywood.
Note 3：�An instruction manual and name plate are allowing both
indicated Japanese and English.
Note 4：Contact CKD if a photo of the completed product is required.
Note 5：Consult with CKD to designate the color of the main panel.
GX3200 Series
How to order / Selection guide
49
To find applicable models according to maximum treating air flow rate
Standard treating flow rate x pressure dew point coefficient x inlet air temperature coefficient x
ambient temperature coefficient x inlet air pressure correction coefficient = max. treating air flow rate
Conditions Working conditions Selecting conditions Coefficient
Pressure dew point Less than 7°C 5°C 0.58
Inlet air temperature 35 to 43°C 45°C 0.65
Ambient temperature 25 to 33°C 35°C 0.90
Inlet air pressure 0.55 to 0.75MPa 0.5MPa 0.89
Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz
Substitute the above conditions into the equation above to obtain the
treating air flow rate when using the GX3215.
   2.40x0.58x0.65x0.90x0.89=0.72m3/min
If the working air rate is less than this value, select that model.
Note. Select a model where the product per coefficient does not exceed 1.3.
1  Pressure dew point coefficient
Pressure dew point Coefficient
15°C 1.15
10°C 1.00
7°C 0.72
5°C 0.58
3  Ambient temperature coefficient
Ambient temperature Coefficient
25°C 1.08
30°C 1.02
32°C 1.00
35°C 0.90
40°C 0.72
2  Inlet air temperature coefficient
Inlet air temperature Coefficient
25°C 1.25
30°C 1.13
35°C 1.00
40°C 0.80
45°C 0.65
50°C 0.54
4  Inlet air pressure coefficient
Inlet air pressure Coefficient
0.1MPa 0.50
0.2MPa 0.65
0.3MPa 0.75
0.4MPa 0.83
0.5MPa 0.89
0.6MPa 0.94
0.7MPa 1.00
0.8MPa 1.01
0.9MPa 1.02
1.0MPa 1.03
Symbol Descriptions
A Capacity code
15 15kW
22 22kW
37 37kW
B Option
Blank Standard products
Ｍ Operation / fault signal output
Ｈ2 SUS name plate
H3 Simple export packaging       Note2
N1 Copper tube rust proof coating
Discontinue
ID5252
長方形
Dimensions
Note 1  Directly connect the inner diameter ø5.7 to ø6.0 nylon tube onto the drain cock.
Note 2  The drain trap, ball valve and nipple are accessories.
Model no. A B C D E F G H I J
GX3215 600 780 658 190 340 101 (160) 650 (192) (128)
GX3222 630 870 689 280 370 105 (177) 740 (200) (137)
Note 1  Directly connect the inner diameter ø5.7 to ø6.0 nylon tube onto the drain cock.
Note 2  The drain trap, ball valve and nipple are accessories.

長方形
GX5200 Series
How to order / Selection guide
How to order
A 	Capacity code
Selection guide
GX52 AC200V08 M
　  Note on model no. selection
Note 1: Indicate options in alphabetical order.
Note 2: Option H3 is packaged in plywood.
Note 3: �An instruction manual and name plate are allowing both
indicated Japanese and English.
Note 4: Contact CKD if a photo of the completed product is required.
Note 5: Consult with CKD to designate the color of the main panel.
53
To find applicable models according to maximum treating air flow rate
Standard treating flow rate x pressure dew point coefficient x inlet air temperature coefficient x
ambient temperature coefficient x inlet air pressure correction coefficient = max. treating air flow rate
Conditions Working conditions Selecting conditions Coefficient
Pressure dew point Less than 7°C 5°C 0.58
Inlet air temperature 55 to 63°C 65°C 0.72
Ambient temperature 25 to 33°C 35°C 0.90
Inlet air pressure 0.55 to 0.75MPa 0.5MPa 0.89
Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz
Substitute the above conditions into the equation above to obtain the
treating air flow rate when using the GX5208.
   1.22x0.58x0.72x0.90x0.89=0.40m3/min
If the working air rate is less than this value, select that model.
Note. Select a model where the product per coefficient does not exceed 1.3.
1  Pressure dew point coefficient
Pressure dew point Coefficient
15°C 1.15
10°C 1.00
7°C 0.72
5°C 0.58
3  Ambient temperature coefficient
Ambient temperature Coefficient
25°C 1.08
30°C 1.02
32°C 1.00
35°C 0.90
40°C 0.72
2  Inlet air temperature coefficient
Inlet air temperature Coefficient
40°C 1.30
45°C 1.20
50°C 1.10
55°C 1.00
60°C 0.84
65°C 0.72
70°C 0.60
75°C 0.45
80°C 0.30
4  Inlet air pressure coefficient
Inlet air pressure Coefficient
0.1MPa 0.50
0.2MPa 0.65
0.3MPa 0.75
0.4MPa 0.83
0.5MPa 0.89
0.6MPa 0.94
0.7MPa 1.00
0.8MPa 1.01
0.9MPa 1.02
1.0MPa 1.03
B 	Option
Note1
Symbol Descriptions
A  Capacity code
08 7.5kW
11 11kW
15 15kW
22 22kW
37 37kW